
SOTOMAYOR TENNIS 
2023 VARSITY FALL SCHEDULE 

Updated 7-29-2023 

Day Date Time Opponent Location 

Friday 8-11-2023 9:30 am San Marcos HS San Marcos HS 

Tuesday 8-15-2023 4:45 pm Health Careers HS NTC 

Monday 8-21-2023 4:45 pm Warren HS ATC 

Tuesday 8-22-2023 4:45 pm Brennan HS NTC 

Tuesday 8-29-2023 4:45 pm John Jay HS ATC 

Friday 9-01-2023 4:45 pm Harlan HS NTC 

Wednesday 9-6-2023 4:45 pm Stevens HS NTC 

Tuesday 9-12-2023 4:45 pm O’Connor HS NTC 

Tuesday 9-19-2023 4:45 pm Taft HS ATC 

Friday 9-22-2023 4:45 pm Holmes HS NTC 

Tuesday 9-26-2023 4:45 pm Team District ATC & NTC 

Friday 9-29-2023 4:45 pm Team District ATC & NTC 

Saturday 9-30-2023 9:00 am Team District ATC 

ATC: AnneMarie Tennis Center   NTC: Northside Tennis Center 

Principal: Mrs. Ada Bohlken 
Athletic Coordinator:  Coach Juan Morales 
Assistant Athletic Coordinator: Coach Kelli Goble 
Head Tennis Coach: Coach Michael Lopez 
 


